
PIÑAL
Pues. APELLIDOS NOMBRE FEDE. o CLUB O/R IMPACTOS TOTAL Desemp.

1 Giner Arrea Juanjo Catalana X 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 94
2 Sena Hooker Gregory Vasca X 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 93
3 Alvarez Aznar Fco. José Riojana X 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 92
4 Cortés Tapiz Angel Navarra X 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 5 5 90
5 Colmenares Díaz Miguel Gallega X 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 90
6 Lanuza Borau Joaquin Catalana X 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 88
7 Pérez Iniesta Emilio Catalana X 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 86
8 Olivares Beltrán Jesús Valenciana X 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 86
9 De La Peña Soto Carlos Riojana X 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 86

10 Hernández Alberiche José Catalana X 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 86
11 Martínez Vicens Francisco Catalana X 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 85
12 Garde Ilzarbe José Javier Navarra X 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 4 85
13 Gastaminza Muruzábal Pedro Navarra X 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 3 83
14 Pérez Díaz Angel Madrileña X 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 5 4 4 76
15 Monsalve Pomés Ernesto Madrileña X 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 76
16 Solozábal Escribano Luis Gregorio Riojana X 10 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 5 0 0 73
17 Pastor Pareja Alberto Vasca X NP

NUÑEZ DE CASTRO
Pues. APELLIDOS NOMBRE FEDE. o CLUB O/R IMPACTOS TOTAL Desemp.

1 Olivares Beltrán Jesús Valenciana X 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 96
2 Sena Hooker Gregory Vasca X 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 95
3 Laudo Juste Moises J. Vasca X 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 94
4 Gastaminza Muruzábal Pedro Navarra X 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 94
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5 Martínez Vicens Francisco Catalana X 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 92
6 LLorca Lozano Antonio Vicente Valenciana X 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 90
7 Castro Delgado Juan José Riojana X 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 89
8 Pérez Díaz Angel Madrileña X 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 89
9 Monsalve Pomés Ernesto Madrileña X 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 88

10 Pérez Iniesta Emilio Catalana X 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 86
11 Espriu Escudero Salvador Catalana X 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 86
12 Vanrell Torres Juan Madrileña X 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 85
13 Lope Bastida Javier Vasca X 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 3 84
14 Suñe Margarit Jacinto Catalana X 9 8 8 25
15 Pastor Pareja Alberto Vasca X NP
16 Martínez Lorenzo Carlos Madrileña X NP
17 López García Pedro Manuel Vasca X NP

FREIRE Y BRULL
Pues. APELLIDOS NOMBRE FEDE. o CLUB O/R IMPACTOS TOTAL Desemp.

1 Triquell Val Josep Catalana X 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 93
2 Olivares Beltrán Jesús Valenciana X 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 92
3 Monsalve Pomés Ernesto Madrileña X 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 89
4 Alvarez Aznar Fco. José Riojana X 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 88
5 Espriu Escudero Salvador Catalana X 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 86
6 Delgado Sáenz José Antonio Riojana X 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 85
7 De La Iglesia Ugarte Fernando Vasca X 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 84
8 Quecedo Del Monte Luis Miguel Riojana X 10 10 10 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 83
9 Solans Buil Josep Catalana X 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 83

10 LLorca Lozano Antonio Vicente Valenciana X 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 83
11 Gastaminza Muruzábal Pedro Navarra X 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 81
12 Castro Delgado Juan José Riojana X 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 80
13 Vanrell Torres Juan Madrileña X 9 8 7 6 6 5 4 4 4 3 2 2 56
14 Pastor Pareja Alberto Vasca X 6 6 6 18
15 Solozábal Escribano Luis Gregorio Riojana X 8 8
16 López García Pedro Manuel Vasca X NP
17 Martínez Lorenzo Carlos Madrileña X NP


